CDA November Tournament

Rd3

Entry

Amity Bo Boulton & Moon

Amity Du Du & Grande

Ridge Mu Murdock & Malley

Ridge FI Flynn & Long

Amity Pa Pashankar & Yuan

Seym Gui Guillete & Benson

Glast Co Constance & Xiao

Ridge Ha Hadar & Ni

Hand Joe Joe & Zhou

Seym Fio Fioretti & Singh

Amity Fe Feuerstein & Livesay

AmDH Gni Gnidula & Kim

Loomis A Asik & Zhou

Seym Moo Moon & Wheeler

Hand Esp Esposito & Concelleiri

Ridge Ha Haber & Johnsrud

Amity Wa Wang & Chaudhry

Glast Ta Tang & Haque

WdbRid M Moodey & Flaherty

Glast Co Convard & Espinoza

Glast Wi Wing & Channa

Wdbry Mi Miller & Hibbard

Ridge Bo Bose & Sandhu

Seym Ada Adams & Foreman

Ridge Da Dalton & Vaidya

Team

Amity

Amity

Ridgefield

Ridgefield

Amity

Seymour

Glastonbury

Ridgefield

Daniel Hand

Seymour

Amity

Daniel Hand

Loomis Chaffee

Seymour

Daniel Hand

Ridgefield

Amity

Glastonbury

Ridgefield

Glastonbury

Glastonbury

Woodbury

Ridgefield

Seymour

Ridgefield

Win

Pts

160

157

154

153

161

158

157

156

156

155.5

155

154.5

154.5

153.5

152.5

150.5

158

154.5

154

152.5

152.25

151.5

151

150.5

150.5

Rk

21

7

18

19

Crosby Novice Results

OpW

1.33

133

1.33

.35

1.66

1.66

.33

1.66

1.66

1.3

1.66

1.66

1.66

1.66
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OPt

25.47

25.8

25.94

24.98

25.52

25.66

25.69

25.45

24.88

25.19

25.66

25.54

25.47

26.02

25.38

25.55

25.5

25.52

25.58

25

25.87

25.83

25.77

25.86

25.77

ORk

2.61

2.61

3.47

2.83

2.72

33

2.94

2.27

2,77

2.66

2.5

2.6

2.55

2.44

Rand

7.37

9.47

7.89

6.38

2.92

0.59

1.88

8.48

5.54

9.41

9.99

77

6.25

3.84

7.76

8.3

Ballots

W212526 W132928 W
312527

W142526 W3125526.5
W312628

W142623 W122726 W
122626

W142624 W312725 W
132625

W122827 L432526 W
122827

W212627 L422526 W
312628

L432526 W232827 W
312526

W212627 L322426 W
212627

W122625 W212627 L
422527

L 422552715
26 W212526

W2125.5

W132826 W122626 L

242524

L432524
W312725

W2126.527

W 232526
W2326.526.5

L3425525

W122625
L422625

W 1427245

W122625 W1226255

L342525

L232525 W122524 W
2125.526

L232726 W122527 L
242726

W312526 L232625 L
1427255

L432423 L2428271 W
122626

W212627 L4325255 L
342524

L342526 L4325255

L 4224255
L422426

W 412428

L342524 L142824 W

142624

W 412628
L422425

L4323524

L342524 1342423 W
1425.529
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Ridge Ki Kim & Porter
Hand Joh Johnson & Thorpe

SacHt Br Brantley & Griffin

WesWat D Davis & Harper

Amity Ki Kindseth & Chinchilla

Glast Ro Rose & Veshi

Ridgefield
Daniel Hand

Sacred Heart Water

Westfield/Watkinso

Amity

Glastonbury

148.5

147.75

144

153.5

147

147

20

1.66
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26.29

24.75

25.51

25.52

25.52

25.83

2.33

713

8.68

3.51

L142624 L342524
13224525 L232524

L342423 W142624
342423

13224245 L432625
322628

L432425 L432425
23245245

L342424 1422425
432525
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